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PROJECTS:
APPLIED DATES:
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:

STATUS:

PROJECT
SEGMENT

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
1900000000-2222222222
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

8/09/2019 THRU 8/15/2019 USE SEGMENT DATES
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

SEGMENT DT

OPENED, COMPLETED, REJECTED, S

ISSUE DATE NAME
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CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

1902276
SS

1902277
YS

1902278
RF

1902279
co

1902280
YS

1902281
PL

1902282
co

1902283
RF

1902284
GS

1902285
RC

1902286
RF

1902287
RF

1902288
MC

1902289
MC

1902290
RF

1902291
BP

8/09/2019
8/09/2019

8/09/2019
8/09/2019

8/09/2019
8/09/2019

8/09/2019
8/09/2019

8/09/2019
8/09/2019

8/09/2019
8/09/2019

8/09/2019
8/09/2019

8/09/2019
8/09/2019

8/09/2019
8/09/2019

8/13/2019
8/13/2019

8/12/2019
8/12/2019

8/12/2019
8/12/2019

8/12/2019
8/12/2019

8/12/2019
8/12/2019

8/12/2019
8/12/2019

8/12/2019
8/12/2019

CASTILLO IRRIGATION
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

HUNTER, DOUGLAS E
YARD SALE

REESE CONSTRUCTION
RE-ROOF PERMIT

CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE OF LRN
COFO INSPECTION

PEREZ, NELLIE A
YARD SALE

BAR-B PLUMBING
PLUMBING PERMIT

BRIKARDY TIRE HOUSE
COFO INSPECTION

MIS-TEX REMODELING
RE-ROOF PERMIT

PATRIOT PLUMBING SERVICE
GAS PERMIT

SUPERIOR REMODELING
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

ALL PRO ROOFING AND CONSTRU
RE-ROOF PERMIT

D C ROOFING & HOME REPAIR
RE-ROOF PERMIT

JORMER ENTERPRISES
MECHANICAL PERMIT

ELLIS AIR SYSTEMS, I
MECHANICAL PERMIT

G. KELLY CONSTRUCTION
RE-ROOF PERMIT

G. KELLY CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING PERMIT

1005 NATHAN LN

514 CREEK ST

1306 HAWK TR

1402 s FM 116

908 TANK ST

104 NAUERT ST

304 S 2ND ST

2303 CRESCENT DR

1003 RANDA ST

903 N 1ST ST

2072 SUJA LN

117 HARDEMAN ST

309 CREEK ST D

805 MATTHEW CIR

3408 LUCAS ST

418 SKYLINE DR

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

SPRINKLER 61 HEADS
0.00

YARD SALE AUGUST 10-11
0.00

TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF
0.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
0.00

YARD SALE AUGUST 10-12
0.00

REPLACE WATER HEATER
0.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
0.00

TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF
0.00

REPAIR/REPLACE RISER
0.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
42,000.00

TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF
0.00

TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF
0.00

HVAC CHANGEOUT
0.00

HVAC CHANGEOUT
0.00

TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF
0.00

12 X 18 CONCRETE SLAB
0.00

PAGE: 1
PROJ TYPE
FEE

ss
95.00

YS
10.00

RF
90.00

o
60.00

YS
10.00

PL
60.00

o
60.00

RF
70.00

GS
60.00

RC
1,190.00

RF
65.00

RF
62.00

MC
70.00

MC
70.00

RF
72.00

BP
96.00
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1902292
RF

1902293
PF

1902294
PF

1902295
PL

1902296
BP

1902297
SS

1902298
BP

1902299
FN

1902300
YS

1902301
BP

1902302
E-RES

1902303
FN

1902304
FN

1902305
RF

1902306
BP

1902307
YS

8/12/2019
8/12/2019

8/12/2019
8/12/2019

8/12/2019
8/12/2019

8/12/2019
8/12/2019

8/13/2019
8/13/2019

8/13/2019
8/13/2019

8/12/2019
8/12/2019

8/13/2019
8/13/2019

8/13/2019
8/13/2019

8/13/2019
8/13/2019

8/13/2019
8/13/2019

8/13/2019
8/13/2019

8/13/2019
8/13/2019

8/13/2019
8/13/2019

8/13/2019
8/13/2019

8/13/2019
8/13/2019

MARTINEZ ROOFING 254 LLC
RE-ROOF PERMIT

MITCHELL & ASSOCIATES
PLAT FILING FEES

MITCHELL & ASSOCIATES
PLAT FILING FEES

PATRIOT PLUMBING SERVICE
PLUMBING PERMIT

JOHN D BOWEN CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING PERMIT

GEOSCAPES OF TEXAS, INC
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

THE HONEY DOS
BUILDING PERMIT

OAK TREE FENCING & DECKS
FENCE PERMIT

CARSON, ROBERT L
YARD SALE

SPARTAN STRUCTURES, LLC
BUILDING PERMIT

NOW ENERGY LLC
ELEC RESIDENTIAL

TARGET RESTORATION SERVICES
FENCE PERMIT

SMITH, VANNON
FENCE PERMIT

LANGE ROOFING
RE-ROOF PERMIT

2C CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING PERMIT

LOZANO, MARILOU
YARD SALE

504 JUDY LN

2669 BRADFORD

BRADFORD DR

607 TRACI DR

264 SKYLINE RD

2344 PINTAIL LP

1608 PHYLLIS DR

418 SKYLINE DR

2102 MERLE DR

910 BALLARD DR

2301 DENNIS ST

1104 TRAVIS CIR

501 E ROBERTSON AVE

932 TAYLOR CREEK RD

203 E AVE A

209 BRIDLE DR

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF PERMIT
0.00

DEER FLAT ADDITION-MINOR PL
0.00

DEER FLAT ADDITION-MINOR PL
0.00

REPLACE WATER HEATER GARAGE
0.00

864 SQ FT STICK FRAME BARN
0.00

39 HEADS & BFD
0.00

REPLACE 9 WINDOWS
0.00

163" 6' PRIVACY FENCE
0.00

YARD SALE AUGUST 16-18
0.00

16 X 10 CARPORT
0.00

SOLAR PANELS 28 MODS
0.00

RECONSTRUCT 42' FENCE
0.00

INSTALL 6' PRIVACY FENCE
0.00

TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF
0.00

REPLACE FRONT & BACK DOOR
0.00

YARD SALE AUGUST 20-22
0.00

PAGE: 2
PROJ TYPE
FEE

RF
58.00

PF
330.00

PF
330.00

PL
60.00

BP
369.00

SS
95.00

BP
67.00

FN
51.00

YS
10.00

BP
61.00

E-RES

180.00

FN
40.00

FN
77.00

RF
70.00

BP
46.00

YS
10.00
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PROJECTS: 1900000000-2222222%27

APPLIED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ISSUED DATES: 8/09/2019 THRU 8/15/2019 USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED, REJECTED, S

PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME LOCATION CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FEE
1902308 8/13/2019 WEBB CONSTRUCTION 2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRAT OWNER 2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRATIO CR
CR 8/13/2019 REGISTRATION/LICENSE OWNER 0.00 110.00
1902309 8/14/2019 COVE PLUMBING, INC 506 KATE ST OWNER REPLACE SEWER LINE UNDER HO PL
PL 8/14/2019 PLUMBING PERMIT OWNER 0.00 60.00
1902310 8/14/2019 PERRY, ROBERT J 624 W AVE E OWNER YARD SALE AUGUST 16-18 YS
YSs 8/14/2019 YARD SALE OWNER 0.00 10.00
1902311 8/14/2019 CRISS ELECTRIC 2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRAT OWNER 2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRATIO CR
CR 8/14/2019 REGISTRATION/LICENSE OWNER 0.00 0.00
1902312 8/14/2019 HARTWELL, CASSANDRA H 302 EASY ST OWNER INSTALL HOT TUB SP
SP 8/14/2019 PRIVATE SWIMMING POOL OWNER 0.00 80.00
1902313 8/14/2019 MILLER, CLYDE D 3252 LOGSDON RD OWNER YARD SALE AUGUST 16-18 YS
YSs 8/14/2019 YARD SALE OWNER 0.00 10.00
1902314 8/14/2019 2 MUSKETEER ROOFING & CONST 603 SUNSET A-F OWNER TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF RF
RF 8/14/2019 RE-ROOF PERMIT OWNER 0.00 80.00
1902315 8/14/2019 CHIPKIN, RONALD E 1003 JUDY LN OWNER 2019 YARD SALE AUG 17TH-18T YS
Ys 8/14/2019 YARD SALE OWNER 0.00 10.00
1902316 8/14/2019 RON BICKEL CONSTRUCTION INC 1401 CHISHOLM TRL OWNER TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF RF
RF 8/14/2019 RE-ROOF PERMIT OWNER 0.00 81.00
1902317 8/14/2019 D C ROOFING & HOME REPAIR 2514 VERNICE DR OWNER TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF PERMIT RF
RF 8/14/2019 RE-ROOF PERMIT OWNER 0.00 75.00
1902318 8/15/2019 A.R.T HEATING &A/C 1601 N 1ST ST OWNER COMMERCIAL HVAC CHANGEOUT  MC
MC 8/15/2019 MECHANICAL PERMIT OWNER 0.00 0.00
1902319 8/15/2019 MONTGOMERY, TAMMY 906 TANK STREET OWNER INSTALL 24' ABOVE GROUND PO SP
SP 8/15/2019 PRIVATE SWIMMING POOL OWNER 0.00 30.00
1902320 8/14/2019 ARTIE'S HEATING & AIR CONDI 903 N 1ST ST OWNER COMMERCIAL HVAC CHANGEOUT  MC
MC 8/14/2019 MECHANICAL PERMIT OWNER 0.00 80.00
1902321 8/15/2019 A/M ROOFING 903 DRYDEN A & B OWNER TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF RF
RF 8/15/2019 RE-ROOF PERMIT OWNER 0.00 60.00
1902322 8/15/2019 A/M ROOFING 903 DRYDEN AVE A OWNER REPAIR/REPLACE INTERIOR BP
BP 8/15/2019 BUILDING PERMIT OWNER 0.00 280.00
1902323 8/15/2019 ELLIS AIR SYSTEMS, I 606 W AVE B OWNER HVAC CHANGEOUT MC

MC 8/15/2019 MECHANICAL PERMIT OWNER 0.00 70.00
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1902324
YS

1902325
BP

1902326
PL

1902327
RF

1902328
MP

1902329
YS

1902330
YSs

1902331
YS

1902332
YS

1902333
RF

k%% TOTALS ***

8/15/2019
8/15/2019

8/14/2019
8/14/2019

8/15/2019
8/15/2019

8/15/2019
8/15/2019

8/15/2019
8/15/2019

8/15/2019
8/15/2019

8/15/2019
8/15/2019

8/15/2019
8/15/2019

8/15/2019
8/15/2019

8/15/2019
8/15/2019

NOREN, MATTHEW
YARD SALE

CEN-TEX ROOF SYSTEMS
BUILDING PERMIT

COVE PLUMBING, INC
PLUMBING PERMIT

G. KELLY CONSTRUCTION
RE-ROOF PERMIT

ENDEAVOR REAL ESTATE GROUP
MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

SLOAN, ALLANAH
YARD SALE

GIBBONS, VERONICA
YARD SALE

STAMER, RICHARD K
YARD SALE

BOWERS, WILLIAM P
YARD SALE

MIS-TEX REMODELING
RE-ROOF PERMIT

NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 58

304 NAUERT ST

2522 E BUSINESS 190

506 KATE ST

204 SHERWOOD AVE

205 LIBERTY BELL LN

1609 MIRANDA AVE

309 NORTHERN DOVE LN B

2001 MILES ST

1305 FAIRBANKS ST

901 WHIRLAWAY DRIVE

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

VALUATION:

YARD SALE AUGUST 17-19
0.00

COMMERCIAL RPLC METAL SIDIN
0.00

RPLC SEWER LINE
0.00

TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF
0.00

BASIC ZONING VERIFICATION
0.00

YARD SALE AUGUST 16-18
0.00

2019 YARD SALE AUG 16TH-18T
0.00

2019 YARD SALE AUG 16TH-17T
0.00

2019 YARD SALE AUG 16TH-18T
0.00

TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF
0.00

42,000.00 FEES:

PAGE: 4
PROJ TYPE
FEE
YS
10.00
BP
350.00
PL
60.00
RF
68.00
MP
20.00
YS
10.00
YS
10.00
YS
10.00
YS
10.00
RF
70.00

5,648.00
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PROJECTS: 1900000000-2222222%27

APPLIED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ISSUED DATES: 8/09/2019 THRU 8/15/2019 USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED, REJECTED, S

*** SEGMENT RECAP ***

PROJECT SEGMENT - DESCRIPTION # OF SEGMENTS VALUATION
BP - BUILDING PERMIT 7 0.00
CO - COFO INSPECTION 2 0.00
CR - REGISTRATION/LICENSE 2 0.00
E-RES - ELEC RESIDENTIAL 1 0.00
FN - FENCE PERMIT 3 0.00
GS - GAS PERMIT 1 0.00
MC - MECHANICAL PERMIT 5 0.00
MP - MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS 1 0.00
PF - PLAT FILING FEES 2 0.00
PL - PLUMBING PERMIT 4 0.00
RC - COMMERCIAL REMODEL 1 42,000.00
RF - RE-ROOF PERMIT 13 0.00
SP - PRIVATE SWIMMING POOL 2 0.00
SS - SPRINKLER SYSTEM 2 0.00
YS - YARD SALE 12 0.00
*A% TOTALS *** 58 42,000.00

5,648.
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