PAGE: 1

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PROJECTS: 190000000-ZZZZZZZZZZ

PROJECT SEGMENT 	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PRO	J TYPE FEE
1902276 SS		CASTILLO IRRIGATION SPRINKLER SYSTEM	1005 NATHAN LN	OWNER OWNER	SPRINKLER 61 HEADS 0.00	SS	95.00
1902277 YS		HUNTER, DOUGLAS E YARD SALE	514 CREEK ST	OWNER OWNER	YARD SALE AUGUST 10-11 0.00	YS	10.00
1902278 RF	., ,	REESE CONSTRUCTION RE-ROOF PERMIT	1306 HAWK TR	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF 0.00	RF	90.00
1902279 CO	., ,	CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE OF LRN COFO INSPECTION	1402 S FM 116	OWNER OWNER	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY 0.00	CO	60.00
1902280 YS		PEREZ, NELLIE A YARD SALE	908 TANK ST	OWNER OWNER	YARD SALE AUGUST 10-12 0.00	YS	10.00
1902281 PL		BAR-B PLUMBING PLUMBING PERMIT	104 NAUERT ST	OWNER OWNER	REPLACE WATER HEATER 0.00	PL	60.00
1902282 CO	., ,	BRIKARDY TIRE HOUSE COFO INSPECTION	304 S 2ND ST	OWNER OWNER	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY 0.00	CO	60.00
1902283 RF	., ,	MIS-TEX REMODELING RE-ROOF PERMIT	2303 CRESCENT DR	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF 0.00	RF	70.00
1902284 GS	., ,	PATRIOT PLUMBING SERVICE GAS PERMIT	1003 RANDA ST	OWNER OWNER	REPAIR/REPLACE RISER 0.00	GS	60.00
1902285 RC	-, -, -	SUPERIOR REMODELING COMMERCIAL REMODEL	903 N 1ST ST	OWNER OWNER	COMMERCIAL REMODEL 42,000.00	RC 1,	190.00
1902286 RF		ALL PRO ROOFING AND CONSTRU RE-ROOF PERMIT	2072 SUJA LN	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF 0.00	RF	65.00
1902287 RF	., ,	D C ROOFING & HOME REPAIR RE-ROOF PERMIT	117 HARDEMAN ST	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF 0.00	RF	62.00
1902288 MC	., ,	JORMER ENTERPRISES MECHANICAL PERMIT	309 CREEK ST D	OWNER OWNER	HVAC CHANGEOUT 0.00	MC	70.00
1902289 MC		ELLIS AIR SYSTEMS, I MECHANICAL PERMIT	805 MATTHEW CIR	OWNER OWNER	HVAC CHANGEOUT 0.00	MC	70.00
1902290 RF		G. KELLY CONSTRUCTION RE-ROOF PERMIT	3408 LUCAS ST	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF 0.00	RF	72.00
1902291 BP		G. KELLY CONSTRUCTION BUILDING PERMIT	418 SKYLINE DR	OWNER OWNER	12 X 18 CONCRETE SLAB 0.00	BP	96.00

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PAGE: 2 PROJECTS: 1900000000-ZZZZZZZZZZ

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PROS	J TYPE FEE
1902292 RF		MARTINEZ ROOFING 254 LLC RE-ROOF PERMIT	504 JUDY LN	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF PERMIT 0.00	RF	58.00
1902293 PF		MITCHELL & ASSOCIATES PLAT FILING FEES	2669 BRADFORD	OWNER OWNER	DEER FLAT ADDITION-MINOR PL 0.00		330.00
1902294 PF	. , ,	MITCHELL & ASSOCIATES PLAT FILING FEES	BRADFORD DR	OWNER OWNER	DEER FLAT ADDITION-MINOR PL 0.00		330.00
1902295 PL		PATRIOT PLUMBING SERVICE PLUMBING PERMIT	607 TRACI DR	OWNER OWNER	REPLACE WATER HEATER GARAGE 0.00	PL	60.00
1902296 BP	-, -, -	JOHN D BOWEN CONSTRUCTION BUILDING PERMIT	264 SKYLINE RD	OWNER OWNER	864 SQ FT STICK FRAME BARN 0.00		369.00
1902297 SS		GEOSCAPES OF TEXAS, INC SPRINKLER SYSTEM	2344 PINTAIL LP	OWNER OWNER	39 HEADS & BFD 0.00	SS	95.00
1902298 BP		THE HONEY DOS BUILDING PERMIT	1608 PHYLLIS DR	OWNER OWNER	REPLACE 9 WINDOWS 0.00	BP	67.00
1902299 FN	-, -, -	OAK TREE FENCING & DECKS FENCE PERMIT	418 SKYLINE DR	OWNER OWNER	163' 6' PRIVACY FENCE 0.00	FN	51.00
1902300 YS		CARSON, ROBERT L YARD SALE	2102 MERLE DR	OWNER OWNER	YARD SALE AUGUST 16-18 0.00	YS	10.00
1902301 BP		SPARTAN STRUCTURES, LLC BUILDING PERMIT	910 BALLARD DR	OWNER OWNER	16 X 10 CARPORT 0.00	BP	61.00
1902302 E-RES	-, -, -	NOW ENERGY LLC ELEC RESIDENTIAL	2301 DENNIS ST	OWNER OWNER	SOLAR PANELS 28 MODS 0.00	E-RE	ES 180.00
1902303 FN	-, -, -	TARGET RESTORATION SERVICES FENCE PERMIT	1104 TRAVIS CIR	OWNER OWNER	RECONSTRUCT 42' FENCE 0.00	FN	40.00
1902304 FN		SMITH, VANNON FENCE PERMIT	501 E ROBERTSON AVE	OWNER OWNER	INSTALL 6' PRIVACY FENCE 0.00	FN	77.00
1902305 RF	-, -, -	LANGE ROOFING RE-ROOF PERMIT	932 TAYLOR CREEK RD	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF 0.00	RF	70.00
1902306 BP		2C CONSTRUCTION BUILDING PERMIT	203 E AVE A	OWNER OWNER	REPLACE FRONT & BACK DOOR 0.00	BP	46.00
1902307 YS		LOZANO, MARILOU YARD SALE	209 BRIDLE DR	OWNER OWNER	YARD SALE AUGUST 20-22 0.00	YS	10.00

PAGE: 3

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PROJECTS: 1900000000-ZZZZZZZZZZ

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PRO	OJ TYPE FEE
1902308 CR		WEBB CONSTRUCTION REGISTRATION/LICENSE	2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRAT	OWNER OWNER	2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRATIO 0.00		110.00
1902309 PL		COVE PLUMBING, INC PLUMBING PERMIT	506 KATE ST	OWNER OWNER	REPLACE SEWER LINE UNDER HO 0.00	PL	60.00
1902310 YS		PERRY, ROBERT J YARD SALE	624 W AVE E	OWNER OWNER	YARD SALE AUGUST 16-18 0.00	YS	10.00
1902311 CR	., ,	CRISS ELECTRIC REGISTRATION/LICENSE	2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRAT	OWNER OWNER	2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRATIO 0.00	CR	0.00
1902312 SP		HARTWELL, CASSANDRA H PRIVATE SWIMMING POOL	302 EASY ST	OWNER OWNER	INSTALL HOT TUB 0.00	SP	80.00
1902313 YS		MILLER, CLYDE D YARD SALE	3252 LOGSDON RD	OWNER OWNER	YARD SALE AUGUST 16-18 0.00	YS	10.00
1902314 RF		2 MUSKETEER ROOFING & CONST RE-ROOF PERMIT	603 SUNSET A-F	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF 0.00	RF	80.00
1902315 YS		CHIPKIN, RONALD E YARD SALE	1003 JUDY LN	OWNER OWNER	2019 YARD SALE AUG 17TH-18T 0.00	YS	10.00
1902316 RF		RON BICKEL CONSTRUCTION INC RE-ROOF PERMIT	1401 CHISHOLM TRL	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF 0.00	RF	81.00
1902317 RF		D C ROOFING & HOME REPAIR RE-ROOF PERMIT	2514 VERNICE DR	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF PERMIT 0.00	RF	75.00
1902318 MC	-, -, -	A.R.T HEATING &A/C MECHANICAL PERMIT	1601 N 1ST ST	OWNER OWNER	COMMERCIAL HVAC CHANGEOUT 0.00	MC	0.00
1902319 SP		MONTGOMERY, TAMMY PRIVATE SWIMMING POOL	906 TANK STREET	OWNER OWNER	INSTALL 24' ABOVE GROUND PO 0.00	SP	30.00
1902320 MC		ARTIE'S HEATING & AIR CONDI MECHANICAL PERMIT	903 N 1ST ST	OWNER OWNER	COMMERCIAL HVAC CHANGEOUT 0.00	MC	80.00
1902321 RF	-, -, -	A/M ROOFING RE-ROOF PERMIT	903 DRYDEN A & B	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF 0.00	RF	60.00
1902322 BP		A/M ROOFING BUILDING PERMIT	903 DRYDEN AVE A	OWNER OWNER	REPAIR/REPLACE INTERIOR 0.00	ВP	280.00
1902323 MC		ELLIS AIR SYSTEMS, I MECHANICAL PERMIT	606 W AVE B	OWNER OWNER	HVAC CHANGEOUT 0.00	MC	70.00
1							

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PAGE: 4 PROJECTS: 1900000000-ZZZZZZZZZZ

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT		LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.		PROJ T	TYPE FEE
1902324 YS	8/15/2019 8/15/2019	NOREN, MATTHEW YARD SALE	304 NAUERT ST	OWNER OWNER	YARD SALE AUGUST 17-19 0.00		0.00
1902325 BP		CEN-TEX ROOF SYSTEMS BUILDING PERMIT	2522 E BUSINESS 190	OWNER OWNER	COMMERCIAL RPLC METAL SIDIN 0.00	BP 350).00
1902326 PL		COVE PLUMBING, INC PLUMBING PERMIT	506 KATE ST	OWNER OWNER	RPLC SEWER LINE 0.00	PL 60	0.00
1902327 RF		G. KELLY CONSTRUCTION RE-ROOF PERMIT	204 SHERWOOD AVE	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF 0.00	RF 68	3.00
1902328 MP		ENDEAVOR REAL ESTATE GROUP MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS	205 LIBERTY BELL LN	OWNER OWNER	BASIC ZONING VERIFICATION 0.00	MP 20	0.00
1902329 YS		SLOAN, ALLANAH YARD SALE	1609 MIRANDA AVE	OWNER OWNER	YARD SALE AUGUST 16-18 0.00		0.00
1902330 YS	8/15/2019 8/15/2019	GIBBONS, VERONICA YARD SALE	309 NORTHERN DOVE LN B	OWNER OWNER	2019 YARD SALE AUG 16TH-18T 0.00		0.00
1902331 YS	8/15/2019 8/15/2019	STAMER, RICHARD K YARD SALE	2001 MILES ST	OWNER OWNER	2019 YARD SALE AUG 16TH-17T 0.00		0.00
1902332 YS		BOWERS, WILLIAM P YARD SALE	1305 FAIRBANKS ST	OWNER OWNER	2019 YARD SALE AUG 16TH-18T 0.00		0.00
1902333 RF	-, -, -	MIS-TEX REMODELING RE-ROOF PERMIT	901 WHIRLAWAY DRIVE	OWNER OWNER	TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF 0.00	RF 70	0.00
*** TOTALS	*** NUMB	ER OF PROJECTS: 58		VALUATION:	42,000.00 FEES:	5,648	3.00

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PAGE: 5 PROJECTS: 1900000000-ZZZZZZZZZZ

APPLIED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
ISSUED DATES: 8/09/2019 THRU 8/15/2019 USE SEGMENT DATES
EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED, REJECTED, S

*** SEGMENT RECAP ***

PROJECT SEGMENT - DESCRIPTION	# OF SEGMENTS	VALUATION	FEE
BP - BUILDING PERMIT	7	0.00	1,269.00
CO - COFO INSPECTION	2	0.00	120.00
CR - REGISTRATION/LICENSE	2	0.00	110.00
E-RES - ELEC RESIDENTIAL	1	0.00	180.00
FN - FENCE PERMIT	3	0.00	168.00
GS - GAS PERMIT	1	0.00	60.00
MC - MECHANICAL PERMIT	5	0.00	290.00
MP - MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS	1	0.00	20.00
PF - PLAT FILING FEES	2	0.00	660.00
PL - PLUMBING PERMIT	4	0.00	240.00
RC - COMMERCIAL REMODEL	1	42,000.00	1,190.00
RF - RE-ROOF PERMIT	13	0.00	921.00
SP - PRIVATE SWIMMING POOL	2	0.00	110.00
SS - SPRINKLER SYSTEM	2	0.00	190.00
YS - YARD SALE	12	0.00	120.00
*** TOTALS ***	58	42,000.00	5,648.00